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4. Wettkampftag

SGi Durmentingen 1
Namyslo, Fabian
Schefold, Sebastian
Traub, Harald

Gulde, Stefan

Raichle, Jonas

Mannschaftswertung

KKSV Mieterkingen
Rehm, Mathias

Huglin, Jana

Reutter, Bernd
Bischofberger, Guido
Schwer, Lukas

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Durmentingen 1
Namyslo, Fabian
Schefold, Sebastian
Traub, Harald

Gulde, Stefan

Raichle, Jonas

Mannschaftswertung

SV Wolfartsweiler 1
Gittinger, Saskia

Miller, Gerd

Masur, Reinhold

Fuchs, Verena

Heinzler, Karin

Mannschaftswertung

[ERN

SCHUTZENVERBAND 1850 E.V.

Schiitzenkreis Saulgau - Bezirk Oberschwaben

24.01.2016

370
358
340
322
345

377
368
358
370
356

373
366
330
313
354

351
355
363
361
349
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Gastgeber:

SV Wolfartsweiler 1

0 353

0 347

1 370

1 363

1 354
0 2

SV Egelfingen 2

0 372

0 354

1 360

1 371

0 344
2 0

KKSV Mieterkingen 1

1 376

1 378

1 367

1 364

0 346
0 2

SV Egelfingen 2

1 361

1 360

1 366

1 364

0 340
0 2

SV Wolfartsweiler 1

Gittinger, Saskia
Miller, Gerd
Masur, Reinhold
Feyrer, Daniel
Heinzler, Karin

Ho6lz, Melanie
Neuburger, Rolf
Hepner, Yvonne

Schweizer, Michaela
Neuburger, Petra

Rehm, Mathias
Huglin, Jana
Reutter, Bernd
Bischofberger, Guido
Frick, Martin

Ho6lz, Melanie
Neuburger, Rolf
Hepner, Yvonne

Schweizer, Michaela
Neuburger, Petra



